
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 65401699

Data publicarii 20.01.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.478,99 RON - 3.478,99 RON

Descriere: LAMPA GAZ BUC 2 67.225 134.45 ROLA HARTIE BUC 40 3.7814 151.26 DOMESTOS 1L BUC 5 7.984 39.92 SAPUN LICHID CU POMPA BUC 10 7.983 79.83 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 3.782 37.82 SAPUN SOLID BUC 45 3.7816 170.17 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 60 6.3025 378.15 ROB SF 1" BUC 10 28.571 285.71 ROB SF 3/4 BUC 20 21.8485 436.97 ROB TR ARM 1" BUC 10 28.992 289.92 ROB TR ARM 3/4 BUC 10 22.269 222.69 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 20 2.605 52.1 MUFA PE 110 EGAL BUC 6 126.05 756.3 MANOMETRU 10 BARI BUC 4 18.0675 72.27 BATERIE DUS BUC 1 232.77 232.77 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 138.66 138.66.
